Serie “Decor-Led” - “Kit System”
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
96
230V
230V
A B

Colour codes
Farbenkoden
Codifications des couleurs
Codificaciónes de los colores
PartnumberQLT
R
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
98
C
B
 053
C
B
 053
C
B
 053
PLK110
K1MONO
K2MONO
K3MONO
K5MONO
K6MONO
K9MONO
1 x MONO
2 x MONO
3 x MONO
5 x MONO
6 x MONO
9 x MONO
CB 004         CB 019
CB 004         CB 042
CB 004         CB 043
CB 004         CB 065
CB 004         CB 071
CB 004         CB 067
Tipo LED
N° mod
170 x 115 x  80
170 x 115 x  80
170 x 115 x  80
170 x 115 x  80
200 x 165 x 115
200 x 165 x 115
PLK110
PLK110
PLK110
PLK110
PLK110
PLK110
Cables
Input      Output
Box
A     B     C
Converter
Kit MONO spot 1 x 1W  a LED di potenza

Colour codes
Farbenkoden
Codifications des couleurs
Codificaciónes de los colores
PartnumberQLT
R
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
99
Serie  “DUO  Power Led Kit”
C
B
 053
C
B
 053
C
B
 053
PLK110
DUO
K2DUO
K3DUO
2 x DUO
3 x DUO
CB 004         CB 042
CB 004         CB 043
Tipo LED
N° mod
170 x 115 x  80
170 x 115 x  80
PLK110
PLK110
Cables
Input      Output
Box
A     B     C
Converter
Kit DUO spot  2 x 1 W a LED di potenza
·     Fornito con istruzioni d’installazione e  alimentatore cablato.
·     Caratteristiche dei componenti illustrate nelle varie pagine del catalogo
·     Fornito a luce bianca. A richiesta altri colori.
Kit with Power Led DUO  2 x 1 W Spots
·     The kit is always supplied with installation instructions and the LED driver  fitted
      with suitable  primary and secondary cables.
·     For technical data about the application components refer to specific catalogue pages
·     LED applications available in white colour. On request other LED colours
Sets mit High Brightness LED  DUO  2 x 1 W Spot
·     Das Set ist mit Installationsanweisungen geliefert.  Der LED-Konverter im Set ist immer
      mit Primär-und Sekundärverkabelungen geliefert.
·     Für die technische Daten über die Setsbauteilen immer auf die entsprechenden
      Katalogsseiten beziehen.
·     LED-Farbe der Einsätzen: weiß.  Auf Anfrage, andere LED-Farben.
Kit DUO-spots  2 x 1 W  à   LED  de  puissance
Livré avec  son  convertisseur   câblé et  les  notices d'installation
Les  caractéristiques  des  composants du kit  sont  illustrées   dans  les  pages spécifiques
      du catalogue
Livré en   lumière  blanche.   Autres  couleurs  sur demande.
Kit DUO-focos  2 x 1 W a  LED de potencia
Suministrado  con  su convertidor  y con las istrucciones de uso y  instalción
Las   características  de los  componentes  del  kit   están  ilustradas  en  las  diferentes
      Espécificas  páginas   del  catálogo
Suministrado en luz  blanca.  Otros  colores  bajo  pedido
·
·
·
·
·
·
CB 043
Esempio di kit
Kit  example

Colour codes
Farbenkoden
Codifications des couleurs
Codificaciónes de los colores
PartnumberQLT
R
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
100
Serie  “TRIO  Power Led Kit”
CB 043
C
B
 053
C
B
 053
C
B
 053 DPL
TRIO
K1TRIO
K2TRIO
K3TRIO
K1TRIOPT/U
K2TRIOPT/U
K3TRIOPT/U
1 x TRIO
2 x TRIO
3 x TRIO
1 x TRIOPT/U
2 x TRIOPT/U
3 x TRIOPT/U
CB 004        CB 019
CB 004        CB 042
CB 004        CB 043
CB 004         CB 019
CB 004         CB 042
CB 004         CB 043
Tipo LED
N° mod
170 x 115 x  80
170 x 115 x  80
200 x 165 x 115
170 x 115 x  80
170 x 115 x  80
200 x 165 x 115
DPL110E
DPL110E
DPL110E
DPL304E
PD 309
PD 309
Cables
Input      Output
Box
A     B     C
Converter
Kit TRIO spot 3 x 1/3W a LED di potenza

Colour codes
Farbenkoden
Codifications des couleurs
Codificaciónes de los colores
PartnumberQLT
R
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
101
C
B
 070F
CB 019
U111x
K1U11TFB
K1U11TFU
1 x U111T -  7 x 3W
1 x U111U -  7 x 3W
CB 004    CB 019
CB 004   CB 019
Tipo LED
N° mod
225 x 200 x 67
225 x 200 x 67
FB310
FB310
Cables
Input   Output
Box
A     B     C
Converter
Kit U111 spot a LED di potenza
·     Fornito con istruzioni d’installazione e  alimentatore cablato.
·     Caratteristiche dei componenti illustrate nelle varie pagine del catalogo
·     Fornito a luce bianca. A richiesta altri colori.
Kit with Power Led U111 Spots
·     The kit is always supplied with installation instructions and the LED driver  fitted
      with suitable  primary and secondary cables.
·     For technical data about the application components refer to specific catalogue pages
·     LED applications available in white colour. On request other LED colours
Sets mit High Brightness LED  U111 Spot
·     Das Set ist mit Installationsanweisungen geliefert.  Der LED-Konverter im Set ist immer
      mit Primär-und Sekundärverkabelungen geliefert.
·     Für die technische Daten über die Setsbauteilen immer auf die entsprechenden
      Katalogsseiten beziehen.
·     LED-Farbe der Einsätzen: weiß.  Auf Anfrage, andere LED-Farben.
Kit U111-spots   à   LED  de  puissance
Livré avec  son  convertisseur   câblé et  les  notices d'installation
Les  caractéristiques  des  composants du kit  sont  illustrées   dans  les  pages spécifiques
      du catalogue
Livré en  lumière  blanche.   Autres  couleurs  sur demande.
Kit  U111-focos  a  LED de potencia
Suministrado  con  su convertidor  y con las istrucciones de uso y  instalción
Las   características  de los  componentes  del  kit   están  ilustradas  en  las  diferentes
      espécificas  páginas   del  catálogo
Suministrado en luz  blanca.  Otros  colores  bajo  pedido
·
·
·
·
·
·
Fornito con lenti montate  -  Precisarne il tipo
Supplied with optic mounted - Specify the optic type
Geliefert mit Optik montiert -  Den  Optiktyp bestimmen
Livré équipé de lentille  dont il faut péciser le type
Dotado con lente montada  -  Precisar su tipo
A  richiesta  -  Precisarne il colore
On request   -  Specify the  colour
Auf Anfrage  -  Die  Farbe bestimmen

Colour codes
Farbenkoden
Codifications des couleurs
Codificaciónes de los colores
PartnumberQLT
R
FB 310
CB 004
0,93
High power factor
BEST PERFORMANCES
Serie  “U111  Power Led Kit”
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
102
Serie  “U111  Power Led Kit”
C
B
 070F
PD
CB 019
U111x
K1U111L
K1U111T
1 x U111L -  7 x 1W
1 x U111T - 7 x 3W
CB 004      CB 019
CB 004      CB 019
Tipo LED
N° mod
225 x 200 x 67
225 x 200 x 67
DPL110E
PD309
Cables
Input   Output
Box
A     B     C
Converter
Kit U111 spot a LED di potenza

Colour codes
Farbenkoden
Codifications des couleurs
Codificaciónes de los colores
PartnumberQLT
R
Copyright   www.qlt.it  qlt@qlt.it
QLT
R
103
Serie  “U210 - U310  Power Led Kit”
C
B
 070F
FB 214
CB 019
U210x/U310x
K1U210FB
K1U310FB
1 x U210 -  15W
1 x U310 -  30W
CB 004      CB 019
CB 004      CB 019
Tipo LED
N° mod
225 x 200 x 67
225 x 200 x 67
FB214
FB214
Cables
Input   Output
Box
A     B     C
Converter
Kit U210/U310 spot a LED di potenza
·     Fornito con istruzioni d’installazione e  alimentatore cablato.
·     Caratteristiche dei componenti illustrate nelle varie pagine del catalogo
·     Fornito a luce bianca. A richiesta altri colori.
Kit with Power Led U210/U310 Spots
·     The kit is always supplied with installation instructions and the LED driver  fitted
      with suitable  primary and secundary cables.
·     For technical data about the application components refer to specific catalogue pages
·     LED applications available in white colour. On request other LED colours
Sets mit High Brightness LED U210/U310 Spot
·     Das Set ist mit Installationsanweisungen geliefert.  Der LED-Konverter im Set ist immer
      mit Primär-und Sekundärverkabelungen geliefert.
·     Für die technische Daten über die Setsbauteilen immer auf die entsprechenden
      Katalogsseiten beziehen.
·     LED-Farbe der Einsätzen: weiß.  Auf Anfrage, andere LED-Farben.
Kit U210/U310 spots à LED de puissance
Livré avec  son  convertisseur   câblé et  les  notices d'installation
Les  caractéristiques  des  composants du kit  sont  illustrées   dans  les  pages spécifiques
      du catalogue
Livré en  lumière  blanche.   Autres  couleurs  sur demande.
Kit  U210/U310 focos a LED de potencia
Suministrado  con  su convertidor  y con las istrucciones de uso y  instalción
Las   características  de los  componentes  del  kit   están  ilustradas  en  las  diferentes
      espécificas  páginas   del  catálogo
Suministrado en luz  blanca.  Otros  colores  bajo  pedido
·
·
·
·
·
·
A  richiesta  -  Precisarne il colore
On request   -  Specify the  colour
Auf Anfrage  -  Die  Farbe bestimmen